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—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

.2021/ 10/24
2021.10.24 ISK KB £ M JE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
0 2021/10/24 10:20 . ....-.

L—2 BAsaRefAE 10:34:01

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
65 37.084 +0.267 11:15:37.599 131 37.194 +0.377 12:00:20.160
(6) 4IA—7594 66 37.193 +0.376 11:16:14.792 132 38.176 +1.359 12:00:58.336
1 38.976 +2.159 10:34:42.951 67 37.174 +0.357 11:16:51.966 133 38.126 +1.309 12:01:36.462
41.649 +4.832 10:35:24.600 68 37.093 +0.276 11:17:29.059 134 36.965 +0.148 12:02:13.427
3 38.534 +1.717 10:36:03.134 69 37.034 +0.217 11:18:06.093 135 36.975 +0.158 12:02:50.402
4 37.291 +0.474 10:36:40.425 70 2:10.801 +1:33.984 11:20:16.894 136 36.896 +0.079 12:03:27.298
5 36.993 +0.176 10:37:17.418 71 38.759 +1.942 11:20:55.653 137 37.118 +0.301 12:04:04.416
6 37.503 +0.686 10:37:54.921 72 37.122 +0.305 11:21:32.775 138 36.908 +0.091 12:04:41.324
7 37.096 +0.279 10:38:32.017 73 37.232 +0.415 11:22:10.007 139 36.942 +0.125 12:05:18.266
8 37.471 +0.654 10:39:09.488 74 36.995 +0.178 11:22:47.002 140 36.817 12:05:55.083
9 37.330 +0.513 10:39:46.818 75 37.175 +0.358 11:23:24.177 141 36.908 +0.091 12:06:31.991
10 37.047 +0.230 10:40:23.865 76 37.098 +0.281 11:24:01.275 142 36.949 +0.132 12:07:08.940
11 37.541 +0.724 10:41:01.406 77 37.121 +0.304 11:24:38.396 143 37.101 +0.284 12:07:46.041
12 37.036 +0.219 10:41:38.442 78 36.964 +0.147 11:25:15.360 144 37.035 +0.218 12:08:23.076
13 37.984 +1.167 10:42:16.426 79 37.125 +0.308 11:25:52.485 145 36.851 +0.034 12:08:59.927
14 36.955 +0.138 10:42:53.381 80 37.194 +0.377 11:26:29.679 146 1:04.068 +27.251 12:10:03.995
15 37.191 +0.374 10:43:30.572 81 37.143 +0.326 11:27:06.822 147 38.307 +1.490 12:10:42.302
16 37.251 +0.434 10:44:07.823 82 37.046 +0.229 11:27:43.868 148 37.452 +0.635 12:11:19.754
17 36.994 +0.177 10:44:44.817 83 37.082 +0.265 11:28:20.950 149 37.167 +0.350 12:11:56.921
18 37.296 +0.479 10:45:22.113 84 36.997 +0.180 11:28:57.947 150 37.205 +0.388 12:12:34.126
19 37.203 +0.386 10:45:59.316 85 37.285 +0.468 11:29:35.232 151 37.270 +0.453 12:13:11.396
20 36.827 +0.010 10:46:36.143 86 36.882 +0.065 11:30:12.114 152 37.116 +0.299 12:13:48.512
21 36.945 +0.128 10:47:13.088 87 37.004 +0.187 11:30:49.118 153 36.914 +0.097 12:14:25.426
22 37.033 +0.216 10:47:50.121 88 37.313 +0.496 11:31:26.431 154 37.165 +0.348 12:15:02.591
23 36.875 +0.058 10:48:26.996 89 37.000 +0.183 11:32:03.431 155 37.317 +0.500 12:15:39.908
24 37.118 +0.301 10:49:04.114 920 37.187 +0.370 11:32:40.618 156 37.060 +0.243 12:16:16.968
25 37.114 +0.297 10:49:41.228 91 36.915 +0.098 11:33:17.533 157 37.222 +0.405 12:16:54.190
26 36.921 +0.104 10:50:18.149 92 36.897 +0.080 11:33:54.430 158 37.213 +0.396 12:17:31.403
27 37.001 +0.184 10:50:55.150 93 36.963 +0.146 11:34:31.393 159 37.230 +0.413 12:18:08.633
28 36.927 +0.110 10:51:32.077 94 36.965 +0.148 11:35:08.358 160 37.705 +0.888 12:18:46.338
29 36.969 +0.152 10:52:09.046 95 37.498 +0.681 11:35:45.856 161 38.082 +1.265 12:19:24.420
30 37.089 +0.272 10:52:46.135 96 2:10.457 +1:33.640 11:37:56.313 162 36.967 +0.150 12:20:01.387
31 37.019 +0.202 10:53:23.154 97 39.466 +2.649 11:38:35.779 163 36.893 +0.076 12:20:38.280
32 1:05.667 +28.850 10:54:28.821 98 37.700 +0.883 11:39:13.479 164 37.114 +0.297 12:21:15.394
33 39.393 +2.576 10:55:08.214 99 37.561 +0.744 11:39:51.040 165 36.964 +0.147 12:21:52.358
34 37.740 +0.923 10:55:45.954 100 37.615 +0.798 11:40:28.655 166 36.872 +0.055 12:22:29.230
35 38.560 +1.743 10:56:24.514 101 37.677 +0.860 11:41:06.332 167 37731 +0.914 12:23:06.961
36 37.815 +0.998 10:57:02.329 102 37.830 +1.013 11:41:44.162 168 38.317 +1.500 12:23:45.278
37 37.695 +0.878 10:57:40.024 103 37.731 +0.914 11:42:21.893 169 37.566 +0.749 12:24:22.844
38 38.952 +2.135 10:58:18.976 104 37.546 +0.729 11:42:59.439 170 37.113 +0.296 12:24:59.957
39 38.064 +1.247 10:58:57.040 105 37.628 +0.811 11:43:37.067 171 37.076 +0.259 12:25:37.033
40 37.599 +0.782 10:59:34.639 106 37.636 +0.819 11:44:14.703 172 36.958 +0.141 12:26:13.991
41 37.469 +0.652 11:00:12.108 107 37.419 +0.602 11:44:52.122 173 37.137 +0.320 12:26:51.128
42 37.458 +0.641 11:00:49.566 108 37.514 +0.697 11:45:29.636 174 37.278 +0.461 12:27:28.406
43 37.657 +0.840 11:01:27.223 109 37.612 +0.795 11:46:07.248 175 37.324 +0.507 12:28:05.730
44 37.748 +0.931 11:02:04.971 110 37.588 +0.771 11:46:44.836 176 37.031 +0.214 12:28:42.761
45 37.551 +0.734 11:02:42.522 111 37.709 +0.892 11:47:22.545 177 37.364 +0.547 12:29:20.125
46 37.419 +0.602 11:03:19.941 112 37.483 +0.666 11:48:00.028 178 37.044 +0.227 12:29:57.169
47 37.721 +0.904 11:03:57.662 113 37.585 +0.768 11:48:37.613 179 37.016 +0.199 12:30:34.185
48 1:06.254 +29.437 11:05:03.916 114 37.636 +0.819 11:49:15.249 180 37.291 +0.474 12:31:11.476
49 38.259 +1.442 11:05:42.175 115 37.747 +0.930 11:49:52.996 181 37.238 +0.421 12:31:48.714
50 37.318 +0.501 11:06:19.493 116 37.651 +0.834 11:50:30.647 182 37.480 +0.663 12:32:26.194
51 37.436 +0.619 11:06:56.929 117 37.793 +0.976 11:51:08.440 183 37.325 +0.508 12:33:03.519
52 37.184 +0.367 11:07:34.113 118 37.678 +0.861 11:51:46.118 184 37.068 +0.251 12:33:40.587
53 37.171 +0.354 11:08:11.284 119 37.745 +0.928 11:52:23.863 185 37.303 +0.486 12:34:17.890
54 37.391 +0.574 11:08:48.675 120 1:05.396 +28.579 11:53:29.259
55 37.259 +0.442 11:09:25.934 121 38.244 +1.427 11:54:07.503
56 37.264 +0.447 11:10:03.198 122 37.465 +0.648 11:54:44.968
57 37.376 +0.559 11:10:40.574 123 37.077 +0.260 11:55:22.045
58 37.275 +0.458 11:11:17.849 124 37.462 +0.645 11:55:59.507
59 37.260 +0.443 11:11:55.109 125 37.122 +0.305 11:56:36.629
60 37.088 +0.271 11:12:32.197 126 37.342 +0.525 11:57:13.971
61 37.178 +0.361 11:13:09.375 127 37.244 +0.427 11:57:51.215
62 37.013 +0.196 11:13:46.388 128 37.294 +0.477 11:58:28.509
63 37.097 +0.280 11:14:23.485 129 37.316 +0.499 11:59:05.825
64 37.030 +0.213 11:15:00.515 130 37.141 +0.324 11:59:42.966
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